s Southemn Mississipp1 2017 Bowl

Prelim
Scores by Round Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total Record Rank
an
Madison Central A 220 280 310 450 400 1660 5-0 1
Madison Central B 200 320 240 290 340 1390 4-1 2
Hancock A 300 120 130 210 270 1030 3-2 3
Richton A 220 70 160 130 40 620 2-3 4
Richton B 130 120 60 50 60 420 1-4 5
Hancock B 60 90 90 20 20 280 0-5 6
Team Matchups by Round
Round 1 Scores Round 2 Scores Round 3 Scores
Hancock A 300 Richton B 120 Madison Central A 310
Hancock B 60 Hancock B 90 Richton B 60




Richton A

Richton B

Madison Central A

Madison Central B

Round 4
Madison Central B

Richton B

Madison Central A

Hancock B

Hancock A

Richton A

Final Rounds

Semifinal 1 1st 1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4 4th 1/4 Totals

(1) Madison Central A

220

130

220

200

Scores
290

50

450

20

210

130

(4) Richton A

Semifinal 2

Madison Central
A

Hancock A

Madison Central
B

Richton A

Round 5
Hancock A

Richton B

Madison Central
A

Richton A

Madison Central
B

Hancock B

90

30

2nd 1/4

120

320

70

Scores
270

60

400

40

340

20

80 80

30 0

3rd 1/4 4th 1/4

Madison Central B

Hancock A

Richton A

Hancock B

340

70

Totals

240

130

160

40




(2) Madison Central B

(3) Hancock A

Final
(1) Madison Central A

(2) Madison Central B

60

30

1st 1/4

60

20

40

40

2nd 1/4

100

60

50

3rd 1/4

50

60

60

20

4th 1/4

60

10

220

140

Totals

270

90




